                                                                   Front View Side View
4K vue PTZ
The vue 4K PTZ features upgraded HDMI/RTSP output resolution to 4K@30Hz. It supports real-time AI tracking of faces/figures/zones and incorporate a new USB 3.0 output port
to meet growing demands for remote conferencing and live streaming applications.
Notably, the NDI version has been upgraded from NDI|HX to NDI|HX2, delivering enhanced video quality and lower latency for network streaming - addressing professional users'
pursuit of superior performance. The front panel features an OLED screen displaying real-time resolution and IP information for better camera management.
Like its vue 4K sibling which boasts a unique 360°-visible TALLY indicator and identification board (immune to device switching interference), the innovative RGBlink vue camera
design with patented technology adapts seamlessly to any environment.

Input voltage DC12V±10%
Input current 1.5A (Max)
Power consumption 18W (Max)
Storage temperature -10℃～+60℃
Storage humidity 20%～95%
Operating temperature -10℃～+50℃
Operating humidity 20%～80%
Dimensions 167×152×210 mm (6.6x6.0x8.3 in)
Net weight 1.9kg (4.2lb)
Operating environment Indoor
Remote maintenance
(network interface)
Firmware upgrade, reboot, reset
Product Code Dimension
Product Code Item
981-1100-01-0 RGB12X-PAI-OL 4K30 12X POE Tracking Camera
981-1100-02-0 RGB12X-NAI-OL 4K30 12X POE NDI Tracking Camera
981-1100-03-0 RGB20X-PAI-OL 4K30 20X POE Tracking Camera
981-1100-04-0 RGB20X-NAI-OL 4K30 20X POE NDI Tracking Camera
981-1100-05-0 RGB30X-PAI-OL 4K30 30X POE Tracking Camera
981-1100-06-0 RGB30X-NAI-OL 4K30 30X POE NDI Tracking Camera
 unit：mm
Installation
Wall Mount Ceiling Mount
Note: the accessories for mounting camera are not included in the package.